Turmeric Powder Drying Sterilization Machine
Specifications :
Price 10000-100000
Brand Name Loyal
Place of Origin Shandong,China
Min.Order Quantity 1 set
Payment Terms T/T,LC
Supply Ability 50 sets per month

How To ChooseIndustrial Drying Sterilization Machine Of Different Models?
How To ChooseIndustrial Drying Sterilization Machine Of Different Models?
Model
Size L*W*H(Can be
customizedaccording
to the customer's requirements)
Output
power
Dewaterability
Sterilization
capacity
Baking and Roasting capacity
(Depends on different
rawmaterial)
LY-10KW 5000mm*825mm*1750mm ?10KW 10KG/Hour 100KG/Hour 30-50KG/Hour
LY-20KW 8000mm*825mm*1750mm ?20KW 20KG/Hour 200KG/Hour 60-100KG/Hour
LY-30KW 8500mm*1160mm*1750mm ?30KW 30KG/Hour 300KG/Hour 90-150 KG/Hour
LY-40KW 10000mm*1160mm*1750mm ?40KW 40KG/Hour 40KG/Hour 120-200KG/Hour
LY-50KW 12500mm*1160mm*1750mm ?50KW 50KG/Hour 500KG/Hour 150-250KG/Hour
LY-60KW 13500mm*1450mm*1750mm ?60KW 60KG/Hour 600KG/Hour 180-300KG/Hour
LY-70KW 13500mm*1500mm*1750mm ?70KW 70KG/Hour 700KG/Hour 210-350KG/Hour
LY-80KW 13500mm*1650mm*1750mm ?80KW 80KG/Hour 800KG/Hour 240-400KG/Hour
LY-100KW 16800mm*1650mm*1750mm ?100KW 100KG/Hour 1000KG/Hour 300-500KG/Hour
LY-150KW 22400mm*1850mm*1750mm ?150KW 150KG/Hour 1500KG/Hour 450-750KG/Hour
LY-200KW 27000mm*1850mm*1750mm ?250KW 250KG/Hour 2500KG/Hour 750-1250/Hour
LY-300KW 32000mm*1850mm*1750mm ?300KW 300KG/Hour 3000KG/Hour 900-1500KG/Hour
Power Supply 380V±10% 50Hz±1% Three-Phase Five-Wire
Microwave Output Frequency  2450±50Mhz
Microwave Input Apparent Power ?168Kva
Microwave Output Power ?120Kw